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Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Contact Information

Subject Matter Presenters

Jason Eaton

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Supply Chain Management

(865) 241-6054 Work
jason.eaton@pxy12.doegov

PO Box 2009 MStop: 6501

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6501

Rick Hillert

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Procurement Operations

(865) 241-4240Work
ricky.hillert@pxy12.doe.gov

PO Box 2009 MStop: 6501

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6501

Erwin Vargas

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Projects Business Management
(865) 574-2102 Work
erwin.vargas@pxy12.doe.gov

PO Box 2009 MStop: 8109

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8109

Lindsey Sullivan
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Pantex Procurement

(806) 573-6246Work
lindsey.sullivan@pxy12.doe.gov
PO Box 30020

Amarillo, TX 79120-0020

Everette (Don) Goins
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Security Operations Interface

(865) 241-0891Work
Everette.Goins@pxy12.doe.gov

PO Box 2009 MStop: 8040

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8040

Small Business Program Managers

Greta Ownby

Consollidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Enterprise Business Management
(865) 839-1266Work
greta.ownby@pxy12.doe.gov

P.O. Box 2009 MStop: 6501

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6501

Randy Crawford
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Enterprise Business Management
(806) 573-4297 Work
randy.crawford@pxy12.doe.gov
PO Box 30020

Amarillo, TX 79120-0020
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